Swivel Hitch
1 1/2” Diameter
Connecng Pin
Heavy-Walled
Tubing FrameDouble Beveled Reversable
Bolt-on Blades
Heavy Duty “A” Frame
Drawbar
Recessed Dished Head
for added Support/Strenght
Bolt-on Stub
Axle & Bearing
Carrier Assembly
STANDARD FEATURES
Low Maintenance
Hydraulic Wheel Li
                         DRUM               NO. & SIZE                       OVERALL        APPROX.                  APPROX.               REQ.
MODEL               CUT          DIA.                         OF BLADES                         WIDTH         EMPTY WT.             FILLED WT.              HP
SHL7-48A           7’         48”         12-3/4”x6”x84” REVERSIBLE          9’             7,500 lbs             12,500 lbs          125 RT
SHL7-42A           7’          42”         12-3/4”x6”x84” REVERSIBLE         8’              6,500 lbs             10,500 lbs          100 RT
SHL7-30A           7’          30”           9-3/4”x6”x84” REVERSIBLE         8’               4,200 lbs               6,100 lbs            70 RT
SHL5-30A           5’          30”           9-3/4”x6”x60” REVERSIBLE         6’               3,900 lbs               5,250 lbs            60 RT
SHL7-24A           7’          24”           8-3/4”x6”x84” REVERSIBLE         8’               3,900 lbs               5,100 lbs            60 RT
LEGENDS:
S-SINGLE DRUM UNIT
H-HYDRAULIC LIFT
B-FORESTRY UNITS
M-MEDIUM DUTY
L-LIGHT DUTY
RT-RUBBER TIRE
SHL5-24A           5’          24”           8-3/4”x6”x60” REVERSIBLE         6’               3,650 lbs               4,500 lbs            50 RT
SHL10-42A        10’         42”         12-3/4”x6”x120” REVERSIBLE    11’-11’         9,000 lbs             14,500 lbs          125 RT
SHL10-30A         10’         30”           9-3/4”x6”x120” REVERSIBLE      10’              6,500 lbs               9,250 lbs          100 RT
SHL10-24A         10’         24”           8-3/4”x6”x120” REVERSIBLE      11’              5,000 lbs               6,700 lbs            70 RT
SHB7-42A           7’         42”         12-3/4”x8”x84” REVERSIBLE          9’           10,000 lbs             17,000 lbs          150 RT
SHL7-36A           7’          36”         12-3/4”x6”x84” REVERSIBLE          8’              5,500 lbs               8,500 lbs            80 RT
SHM7-36A          7’          36”         12-3/4”x8”x84” REVERSIBLE         9’              7,000 lbs             11,000 lbs          125 RT
(863) 682-7882    Fax: (863)428-1395   eMail: info@mardenind.com   www.mardenind.com
26855 Airport Road, Punta Gorda, FL USA 33982